CLASS NAME
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)

)
)

0-51cc (4-6
0-51cc (4-6
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)

0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)

0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8
0-51cc (7-8

0-51cc (7-8
0-51cc (7-8
0-51cc (7-8
0-51cc (7-8
0-51cc (7-8
0-51cc (7-8
0-51cc (7-8
0-51cc (7-8

_ D DSl

51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)

51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)

66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)

POINTS FIN
20 1
16 2
13 3
11 4
10 5
9 6
8 7
7 8
6 9
5 10
4 11
3 12
2 13
1 14
1 15
1 16
20 1
16 2
13 3
11 4
10 5
9 6
8 7
7 8
6 9
5 10
4 11
3 12
2 13
1 14
20 1
16 2
13 3
11 4
10 5
9 6
8 7
7 8
6 9
5 10
4 11
3 12
2 13
1 14
20 1
16 2
13 3
11 4
10 5
9 6
20 1
16 2
13 3
11 4
10 5
9 6
8 7

LAPS TIME
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55.07
49.45
51.52
52.28
54.06
56.46

50.58
51.07
52.52
53.11
53.24
55.10
55.20

83
356
689

47
45
42
26
36

722
34
90
81
16
30
57

76
310
33
444
31
77
10
21
14
719
11
13
200
211

98
444
620

33

76

7
138

99
132
127
124/
111
124
200

171
153
223
100
148
102/259

317
338
314
16
213
447
325

AMA #
2289795
2398776
5011072
3861026
5021277
2398770
2367180
5029264
2304124
2367172
5048273
2427945
5060879
5064561
2428555
5025394

FIRST
DAVEY
CHASE
BRECKON
JACE
ANDREW
MADOC
ROBERT
CRUE
AVERY
WESTON
TY
JAKOB
BRECKEN
TANDEN
COOPER
ADDISON

2361979 CARTER
2311301 KELLON

5016472 COLT
5018127 GAGE
3925761 JACK
2418890 ABEL

2387375 REESELYNN
3860758 BENJAMIN

2377281 KREW
5027019 HOLDEN
5015430 HENRY
2428539 LINCOLN
5048504 PAYTON
5039953 RYDER

3472782
5018127
2281504
5016472
3354060
3861025
2354591
3472776
5016040
2391006
2432987
2416999
2354584
5048504

3263205
2235990
2387356
3350384
3385877
5053604

5028709
2235984
3247678
2239810
2180878
2235940
5044490

OWEN
GAGE
GARRETT
COLT
CHARLIE
KAYDEN
CASSIE
GAVIN
DAWSON
HAWKEN
KASHDEN
KAYDEE
KAYTEN
PAYTON

TRAVIS
COOPER
CHAISTEN
HANK
COLTON
CADEN

BRADY
BRADY
JAKE
JACK
GAVIN
KADE
KELLER

FAIRFIELD
FORTUNE
COLE
JOCHIM
BURGE
MARFELL
JOHNSON 111
CHICKERING
BERRYMAN
SMITH
ROSENTRETER
SHERWOOD
SHANNON
JOHNSON
HUFFMAN
RICHMOND

ROMBOUT
DRONE
ROSENTRETER
LANE

MIZE
CHICKERING
LINDEN
HENNENFENT
FOSTER
MINNAERT
ROBBINS
HOWARD
YEATER
HANKINS

GOMEZ
LANE
NICHOLSON
ROSENTRETER
BURGE
JOCHIM
FAIRFIELD
GOMEZ
WISE
ROBBINS
BAKER
BLISS

TOAL
YEATER

LENTZ

LAIR
BRADSHAW
BURGE
RICHMOND
FICEK

BIERBAUM
DILLBECK
HASTEN
ALLGEYER
NICHOLSON
HEILMAN
SCHROCK

DANVERS
STERLING
ROCK FALLS
MILAN
EDWARDSVILLE
ROCHESTER
SAINT DAVID
ELDON
SILVIS

ROCK FALLS
CARLINVILLE
HEYWORTH
GENESEO
SAINT DAVID
BUSHNELL
ERIE

MILLEDGVILLE
DUBUQUE
CARLINVILLE
PINGREE GROVE
MOUNT PULASKI
ELDON
PROPHETSTOWN
ALEXIS
HEDERICK
GENESEO
CANTON
GENESEO
ROCK ISLAND
AFRINGTON

NEW BOSTON
PINGREE GROVE
GENESEO
CARLINVILLE
EDWARDSVILLE
MILAN
DANVERS
NEW BOSTON
CARLINVILLE
CANTON
SLATER
STREATOR
ROCK ISLAND
ROCK ISLAND

WALSHVILLE
ALEXIS
SHERRARD
EDWARDSVILLE
ERIE

OGLESBY

HEYWORTH

N. HENDERSON
MONMOUTH
ALEXIS
GENESEO
GENESEO
CHILLICOTHE

ST BRAND

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL

IL
IL
IL

IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

cos
KTM
cos
HON
KTM
HUS
YAM

HON
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
HON
HON
YAM

coB
HUS
KTM
coB
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
coB
KTM
HON
HUS
KTM

KAW
HUS

KAW
KTM
HUS

KTM
KTM
KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
KTM

KAW
KAW

HUS
KTM
KTM
HUS
YAM
KTM

YAM
KTM
KAW
KTM
suz

KTM
YAM



66-85c¢ (9-15
66-85¢ (9-15
66-85¢ (9-15
66-85¢ (9-15
66-85¢ (9-15
66-85¢ (9-15

_ = = = = =

79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A

Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A

Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A

Super Sen 50+ A
Super Sen 50+ A
Super Sen 50+ A

N W b 01O N

20
16

20
16
13

10
11
12
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47.20
49.06
52.03
54.52
56.28
54.03

50.01
50.22
50.58
46.02
47.49
51.18
52.12
53.51
59.23
10.00

51.25
54.16
54.30
58.10
49.01
49.32
50.30
46.04
50.38
58.52

114.25
114.49
120.17
107.15
74.00
78.00
50.00
33.00
105.30

107.54
108.55
112.57
114.02
116.22
117.57
123.28
105.10
111.17

116.13
117.32
106.10
109.04
99.00

112.32
118.32

106.32
93.33
97.53

132
615
343
305
120

399
116
240
121
22
119
299
311
601
65

525
421
403
405

609
103
19
109
23

29
18
35

248
107
45
10
41

182
31
120
72
401
336
109
124
146

410
12D
622
444
85

609
659

694
111
668

3472973 MAXX
5031976 CASH
5021904 BENTLEE
2238304 JAKE
2437160 DECLAN

TRITON

3704340 DREW
2241378 BOEDE
2421835 CAMREN
5019607 WYATT
2239808
2428559 BRADY
2387345 THAD
5015429 HUNTER
2428564 ANA
2250540 JADEN

5020270 RYLEE
2254269 ROCHELLE

906369 MARISA

2387316 TAYLOR
5046788 AVERY
5020506 JAYLEE
5028514 JAIDEN
2304154 NICCI
5038976 JORDYN
5020269 LEAH

833996 TANNER
1103280 EASTON
3902582 COLT
2189729 JAYSON

245984 CHRIS

878292 ANTHONY

613068 MATT

856175T)

778283 BARRY

885658 SHEA

2189743 GAVIN
3263363 JORDAN

418499 KIRK

2239800 JARAMIE

899856 ELIJAH

5040775 KEVIN

841078 MICHAEL

2125505 ZAC

869642 STEVE
338842 JEREMY
230415 MITCH
12231 JOSH
726528 RYAN

265589 THOMAS
339802 RYAN

405785 ERIC
262954 JERRY
3141673 JEFF

CAMERON

STARCEVICH
KINSEY
BREDEKAMP
FRIZZO
OBRIEN
SINDELAR

ALLEN
WALLNER
MCCOY
HOLDGRAFER
LINDEN
JIMENEZ
BREDEKAMP
ROBBINS
KING
HAMILTON

HOFFMANN
LONGSTRETH
HANLIN
LONGSTRETH
STEEN
BREDEKAMP
MINNAERT
BALZER
KINNEY
HOFFMANN

WHIPPLE
MORGAN
CONVERSE
CRAWFORD
MCKELVEY
BIAGI
MCDONALD
NEES
SULZBERGER

DICKSON
MINNAERT
EMMONS
FOSTER
BROWN
BERRYMAN
HALLORAN
BURTLE
DOWNEY

DANIELS
SMITH
SHEETS
LANE
COPE

BURTLE
MCcCoyY

WHEELWRIGHT
MELICK
ELLINGSWORTH

VIOLA
SPRAGUEVILLE
MT OLIVE
HUXLEY

HUXLEY
FRIENDSHIP
PETERSBURG
SPRAGUEVILLE
PROPHETSTOWN
HUXLEY

MILES
CANTON

MILES
MORRISON

DUBUQUE
FRUITLAND
GLASFORD
FRUITLAND
PRESTON
SPRAGUEVILLE
GENESEO
COLONA
SPRAGUEVILLE
DUBUQUE

COLONA

ROCK FALLS
NEW WINDSOR
ROCK FALLS
DAVENPORT
LADD

COLONA
ALEDO
MUSCATINE

E. PEORIA
GENESEO
CARLINVILLE
HEDRICK
STERLING
SILVIS
MCHENRY
GLENARM
NEW BOSTON

SPRINGFIELD
CANTON
LINDEN
PINGREE GROVE
HETICK

GLENARM
WASHINGTON

ELIZABETH
WEST LIBERTY
HANNIBAL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IA
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL

IL

MO

KTM
KTM
KAW
KAW
YAM
HUS

KTM
KTM
KTM
KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
KTM

KAW
KAW
KTM
SHE

KAW
KAW
KAW
YAM
KAW
KAW

KTM
HON
HUS
YAM
KTM
HUS
KTM

KTM

KTM
KTM
HUS
SHER
YAM
KAW
YAM
HUS
YAM

HUS
HUS
KTM
HUS
SHER

HUS
KTM

KTM
BETA
BETA



85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B

Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B

Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B

SS 50+B/C
SS 50+B/C
SS 50+B/C
SS 50+B/C

Masters 60+
Masters 60+
Masters 60+
Masters 60+
Masters 60+
Masters 60+
Masters 60+
Masters 60+

85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C

201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C

20
16
13

20
16
13
11

20
16
13
11
10

B R R RN WS OO NN 0

O 00 N O U1 B W N -

=
o

w N -

~ W N

00 N O U B WN R

O 00 N O U1 B W N -

=
= O

O 00 N O U1 B WN B

e o o o
N oo W N R O

> b 00Gn H 000N (€] BT O B O R O, BV, e ) B o) B« ) B @ ) B @) }

= A~ b 00N

W w w w s b b DdDDSADdDS

[ o S VS R O R i S @ 1 B O BV O I © 2 I O B O B O I 0 e )]

110.04
110.10
115.28
116.29
126.20
103.00
111.07
112.02
123.53
111.23

115.38
119.03
105.40

107.45
109.56
119.42

102.52
105.41
94.44
107.23

97.23
97.31
98.25
106.46
109.36
94.23
102.26
31.00

102.39
104.30
105.02
108.37
109.13
112.31
115.39
90.08

95.01

96.18

103.56

105.59
95.58
97.43

101.14

103.58

104.53

105.28

106.26

107.16

108.05
90.17

111.56
91.30

100.07
24.00
28.00

35

33

88
252
150
416
221
971
210
124

544
529
527

703
795
798

32B
3009
3051
3046

3S
198
27
110
18
117
197
136

336
363
25

311
614
913
447
59
61
21

2999
878
20/819
325
823
899
837
160
4
192
17
8042
898
8074
18
5
77

2827501
2112271
2190035
2090378
3704339
3704340
3924971
5028709
2011105
1098312

5039026
1067273
3528396

614626
566907
1095892

244026
3142017
869641
2268425

800788
470630
687104
671798
2087051
2218661
2120569
1105936

2218659
2218660
2162558
2367179
3225268
2428578
2315438

5022799
2192669
3157721

COLE
KYLE
AYDEN
COLLIN
ASHTON
DREW
BRADY
BRADY
TREVOR
THOMAS

ROBERT
MICHAEL
BRAD

BRANDON
DAROLD
MICHAEL

LARRY
RON
HY
ROD

DALE
WALLY
DAVID
KEN
DAVID
LYLE
TERRY
MARK

REGAN
REECE
CAMERON
BRAYDEN
DAVIN
BO
MASON
KADE
CHRIS
JAROD
AUSTIN

2359476 RYAN
882838 LARRY
3326291 CONNER
2433010 JACOB
241288 MORGAN
5072850 KADEN
5049705 TANNER
5036665 ANDREW
5069968 ALEX
3692495 BEN
5069969 THOMAS
2416998 KYLE
5072853 JOHN
5037351 CONNOR
5040615 DILLEN
5043782 ERIC
2432988 TYLER

MORGAN
WALKER
WHITE
JOHNSON
ALLEN

ALLEN

HUNT
BIERBAUM
KEOGH
ZIMMERMAN

SANDY
ROBINSON
BLISS

FRIZZO
JOHNSON
ROBERTSON

FULTON
KETTLE
HUNT
LAMBERT

SMITH
MIKA
PUCHARICH
MATWAY
KLIMEK
PIECHA
WAGONER
COADY

DOERR
DOERR
WALKER
COLE
SHIKE
LAWS
LINDSAY
HEILMAN
STEEN
ANDERSON
BURNS

KOMOR
FULTON
LEGRAND
PLAPP
WHEELWRIGHT
SALISBURY
MCGEEHAN
WALKER
SAHR
MEYER
SAHR

BLISS

BERG
DELAMORE
REYNOLDS
JACKSON
VANN

ROCK FALLS
GENESEO
STERLING
GILLESPIE
HUXLEY
HUXLEY
HIGHLAND
HEYWORTH
COLONA
NEW BOSTON

STREATOR
CARLINVILLE
STREATOR

MT OLIVE
GILLESPIE
OQUAWKA

CANTON
TOULON
AUBURN
ALEDO

MUSCATINE
ELIZABETH
LASALLE
GILLESPIE
TONICA
LASALLE
TOWER
TAYLORVILLE

UTICA
UTICA
GENESEO
STERLING
ALEXIS
GALESBURG
DAWSON
GENESEO
PRESTON
KAHOKA
PEORIA

LITCHFIELD
METAMORA
GENESEO
SHERRARD
ELIZABETH
COLONA
LITTLE YORK
SHERRARD
GENESEO
ROCK FALLS
GENESEO
STREATOR
QASCAC
DURANT
ROCK FALLS
MORRISON
SHERRARD

IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
MN
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

MO
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL

HON
KTM
KAW
HUS
BET
YAM
HUS
YAM

YAM

HUS
HUS
KTM

KTM
GAS
KTM

HUS
YAM
KTM
KTM

KTM
KTM
HON
HUS
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM

HUS
HUS
YAM
YAM
HUS
KTM
HUS

Suz
KAW
™

YAM
KTM
KTM
HON
HON
KTM
YAM

HON
KTM
HON
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
KAW
suz



Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C

Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C

20
16
13
11
10
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95.51
101.07
104.34
107.31
93.49
66.00

109.23
93.23
93.56
95.37
96.27
98.15

100.41

105.07

105.18

112.42
91.18

100.15

926
420
1047
1007
1039
722
419

2007
2016
799
772
531
2087
2027
2015
2295
2061
986
3108
2674

2268439 ZACHARY
2387344 DERRIK
721975 STEVEN
3145101 RAYCE
946649 BRANDON
5031365 CODY
5019422 KEITH

2177384 DAVID
5009067 DAN
2422520 RODNEY
5035867 JEFF
432639 MARK
5037336 DAVID
3902565 BILLY
2422515 CASEY
5010543 BRIAN
683100 CRAIG
5072186 SHANE
5072165 JUSTON
2354606 KEVIN

LOWER
BREDEKAMP
PORTSCHELLER
CHRISTIANSEN
BURGE

YOUNG
HOFFMANN

FLACK
MAJORS
HALEY
GUNNON
FICEK
GARSKE
PRICE
BOYETT
SCAMAN
REED
ROYER
OLSON
LENZ

ALEDO

MILES

EAST PEORIA
DAVENPORT
EDWARDSVILLE
CLINTON
DUBUQUE

DES PLAINES
WASHINGTON
PEKIN

DIXON
OGLESBY
CRYSTAL LAKE
LOUISIANA

JACKSONVILLE
STANDARD CITY
THAGER
SPRINGFIELD
ABINGDON

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
MO

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

KTM
KAW
KTM
YAM
KTM
HON
YAM

KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
BET

HUS
GAS

KTM
YAM
KTM
HON

WFO Promotions 11-13-21 Geneseo, IL. Charter #8599 Sanction #67709




